
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insofvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies | 

Company Number 

| 07067442 | 

Name of Company 

| SDB Digital Limited | 

1/ We 

Ninos Koumettou 
1 Kings Avenue 

Winchmore Hill 

London N21 3NA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 May 2014 

Signed Date 06 May 2014 

U 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs . 

1 Kings Avenue For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill 
~ -- DOact Danm 

London N21 3NA | Hl | | 

Ref SD31195/NK/AG/KMILI Ao? aOSee wae 
08/05/2014 

Software Supphted by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4:34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SDB Digital Limited 

on the 6 May 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

oe > 

Full Name den Sect ey all 

Signed ome 

Dated G vi sf f 4. 



SDB Digital Limited 

‘Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

E 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Director's injection 

Goodwill, customer base etc 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature (om 

4,000 00 4,000 00 
Uncertain 

coe 6 Ste 
7 

“4,000 00 



SDB Digital Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 May 2014 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 4,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

oe ee . NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

a eee | NIL 
4,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) - ___ NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,000 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

ee NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,000 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) oe _NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,000 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Commercial Vehicle Solutions Limited 96,733 58 

Samuel! Breakwell - Loan 236,475 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC. 2,916 40 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 17,730 92 

353,855 90 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (349,855 90) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors oo (349,855 90) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 

__ oe 100 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ___ (349,856 90) 

Signature (S) Date é/- sd x



$D31195 - SDB Digital Limited 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The Director has advanced this sum in order to meet the costs of Liquidation and it is therefore included in 
his balance as a creditor 

Page 1 of 1


